Pros Sweep 24/6/20

24/06/2020

Position

1

O NOoO O, WDN

Name(s)

Cliff Suddes
Dean Stewart
Reg Milburn
Trevor Burns
Kevin Smith
J C Moore
Steve Slater

Kevin Hutchinson

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Cliff Suddes *

Name
Karl Mossom

David Sanderson

Philip Ridden
Dave Ridley
Joe Small
Steve Slater
Andrew Elliott
J Watson

Jack Lillie

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score
43
43
42
40
40
39
39
39

22

Prize Money (each)

£50.00
£45.00
£40.00
£35.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£5.00

Score
23

Hole

2@ 6th,2 @

2 @ 6th

2 @ 14th
2@ 6th,2 @

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2@2nd,2 @

Prize Money
£33.00

Prize Money
£20.00
£10.00
£10.00
£20.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£20.00



