City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Pros Sweep 24/6/20 24/06/2020

Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
Cliff Suddes	43	£50.00
Dean Stewart	43	£45.00
Reg Milburn	42	£40.00
Trevor Burns	40	£35.00
Kevin Smith	40	£25.00
J C Moore	39	£20.00
Steve Slater	39	£15.00
Kevin Hutchinson	39	£5.00
	Cliff Suddes Dean Stewart Reg Milburn Trevor Burns Kevin Smith J C Moore Steve Slater	Cliff Suddes 43 Dean Stewart 43 Reg Milburn 42 Trevor Burns 40 Kevin Smith 40 J C Moore 39 Steve Slater 39

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score	Prize Money
Cliff Suddes *	22	23	£33.00

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Karl Mossom	0	2 @ 6th, 2 @	£20.00
David Sanderson	4	2 @ 6th	£10.00
Philip Ridden	-3	2 @ 14th	£10.00
Dave Ridley	2	2 @ 6th, 2 @	£20.00
Joe Small	12	2 @ 14th	£10.00
Steve Slater	2	2 @ 14th	£10.00
Andrew Elliott	3	2 @ 14th	£10.00
J Watson	7	2 @ 14th	£10.00
Jack Lillie	5	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£20.00